Pokal Bezirk Breisgau 2014/15

Herren-B-Pokal
Tabelle und Spielplan

Rang Mannschaft X

u

N Spiele +/-

Punkte

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft

Gastmannschaft

Spiele
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Mo0.08.12.2014 19:30 h/v (2)SB Sonnland Freiburg Il
Halle: Lorzing Schule
Fr. 20.02.2015 20:00 v TTC Borussia GriRheim
S0.22.03.2015 11:00 (1)  TTV Auggen Il
14:00 (1) TTC Borussia GriBheim

TTC Borussia GriBheim

TLV Simonswald
TTC Borussia Gril3heim
SB Sonnland Freiburg

2:4

4:0
34
4:2



